MAX232
DIP-16
SOP-16
TSSOP-16
INTERFACE TRANSCEIVER OF RS-232 STANDARD WITH ONE SUPPLY VOLTAGE
DESCRIPTION
IC MAX232 is purposed for application in high-performance information

 Latching current not less than 450 mA at Тa= 25℃
 Tolerable value of static potential not less than 2000V
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
MAX232CPE/HG DIP-16 MAX232C TUBE 1000pcs/box
MAX232CSE/HG SOP-16 MAX232C REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX232CUE/HG TSSOP-16 X232C REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX232EPE/HG DIP-16 MAX232E TUBE 1000pcs/box
MAX232ESE/HG SOP-16 MAX232E REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX232EUE/HG TSSOP-16 X232E REEL 2500pcs/reel
MAX232
Pin symbols in package